is an electronic equipment facility that exceeds twenty-five percent (25%)

of the gross floor area of a building located on site:

(1) The building shall not be located within eight hundred feet (800 ft.)
of an established or planned Metrorail station; and

(2) The building shall not be located within one thousand two hundred
fifty feet (1,250 ft.) of the edge of a river as measured at mean high
tide;

(cc) Waste-related service uses, including for conversion to energy subject to
the Standards of External Effects in Subtitle U § 804, and the use shall not
be permitted on any lot located in whole or in part within one hundred feet